KEOFITT @

WORLD LEADERS IN STERILE SAMPLING™

STEAM BOILER ART. NO. 550000

GENERAL

The KEOFITT STEAM BOILER is a portable steam source that offers the ability to steam your KEOFITT sampling valve where steam is otherwise
unavailable. All you need is water and the appropriate gas.

To be used with all steam sterilizable sampling valves.

Gas is NOT included!

Incl. hose with quick release tube fittings, 0.5 m (art. no. 550002).

CAUTION! Open flame, it is recommended to use gloves during the sterilising process as both Steam Boiler, fittings and sampling valve become
hot during the process

DIDOR

Material (without product contact)
- Steel parts AISI 304 (1.4301)
- Water tank Aluminium 6061
- 0-ring EPDM
- Foot AISI 304 (1.4301)
Capacity -
- Capacity 400 ml
Net Weight
- Kg/lbs 3,200 kg
Burner
Fuel: Butane
Fuel capacity: 30 g/50 ml
Burn time: About 35 min. at max. burn, 60 min. at half-burn
Ignition: Push-button Piezo
Spareparts
900822 10 PACK O-RING 9,3x2,4 EPDM (FDA)

W9 hose piece connection

606,0 mm

376,2 mm

181,0 mm

@152,4 mm
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